
Best known as “Gary” 
the national spokes character for 

Finance of America Reverse.
www.far.com 

robertjohnhadfield.com

2021

2021

2020

Documentary

Reality TV

Audio Book

Empowering Rural Utah 
Through Remote Work

Meet the McGregors 0:90 
Trailer Demo

Virus 1918

Voice Over

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2022

20222022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

"Gary" National Spokescharacter

"Gary" National Spokescharacter

"Gary" National Spokescharacter

"Gary" National Spokescharacter

Shopper - Speaking Role

Spokesperson

SpokespersonSpokesperson

Entrepreneur - Speaking Role

Husband/Father

Chauffer - Speaking Role

Chauffer 

Shopper

Finance of America Reverse 
EquityAvail TV Spots

Finance of America Reverse 
Unlock Your Strength

Finance of America Reverse 
"Let's Get To Work"

Finance of America Reverse Finance of America Reverse 
Explainer Videos

Denver Mattress - TV Spot

Serenity Funeral Homes

Fuel-AI Promo Ad

Entre Institute - "Roadmap" 
Social Media Ad

Sentierre ResortsSentierre Resorts

Bajit - TV Spot with Robert 
Herjavec

Bajit - TV Spot with John 
Elway

Furniture Row

Commercial

Robert John Hadfield
Actor resume


