ROBERT JOHN HADFIELD ACTOR RESUME

Best known as "Gary" the national spokes character for Finance of America Reverse. www.far.com



COMMERCIAL

Finance of America Reverse EquityAvail TV Spots	"Gary" National Spokescharacter	2022
Finance of America Reverse Unlock Your Strength	"Gary" National Spokescharacter	2022
Finance of America Reverse "Let's Get To Work"	"Gary" National Spokescharacter	2022
Finance of America Reverse Explainer Videos	"Gary" National Spokescharacter	2022
Denver Mattress - TV Spot	Shopper - Speaking Role	2023
Serenity Funeral Homes	Spokesperson	2022
Fuel-Al Promo Ad	Spokesperson	2022
Entre Institute - "Roadmap" Social Media Ad	Entrepreneur - Speaking Role	2022
Sentierre Resorts	Husband/Father	2022
Bajit - TV Spot with Robert Herjavec	Chauffer - Speaking Role	2022
Bajit - TV Spot with John Elway	Chauffer	2022
Furniture Row	Shopper	2022

VOICE OVER

Documentary Reality TV Audio Book	Empowering Rural Utah Through Remote Work	2021
	Meet the McGregors 0:90 Trailer Demo Virus 1918	2021 2020

ROBERTJOHNHADFIELD.COM